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Week 1 Games

162
50
121
110
80

The Yellowbelly Sliders
Deer Slayers

Area 51 Ufologists
Turf Monsters
Asmonga Sausages

Week 2 Games

116
143
125

91
119

The Yellowbelly Sliders
Area 51 Ufologists

Turf Monsters

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks

Week 3 Games

102
98
72
59

133

The Yellowbelly Sliders
Turf Monsters

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
12th Man

Week 4 Games

146
106
63
58
96

The Yellowbelly Sliders
Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
12th Man

Monrovia Maulers

Week 5 Games

78
51
69
81
94

The Yellowbelly Sliders

In Between The Hashmarks
12th Man

Monrovia Maulers

The Terminators

Week 6 Games

89
102
57
154
106

The Yellowbelly Sliders
12th Man

Monrovia Maulers

The Terminators

LLama Dama Dingdongs

Week 7 Games

119
58
70
41
64

The Yellowbelly Sliders
Monrovia Maulers

The Terminators

LLama Dama Dingdongs
Deer Slayers

Week 8 Games

37
88
108
61
144

The Yellowbelly Sliders

The Terminators

LLama Dama Dingdongs
Deer Slayers

Area 51 Ufologists

86
81
110
55
92

118
70
103
94
43

85
108
129

58
112

65
81
60
59
79

48
99
71
71
80

126
39
82

106

156

94
95
105
130
85

59
49
71
79
114

LLama Dama Dingdongs
The Terminators
Monrovia Maulers

12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks

Deer Slayers

LLama Dama Dingdongs
The Terminators
Monrovia Maulers

12th Man

Area 51 Ufologists

Deer Slayers

LLama Dama Dingdongs
The Terminators
Monrovia Maulers

Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists

Deer Slayers

LLama Dama Dingdongs
The Terminators

Asmonga Sausages
Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists

Deer Slayers

LLama Dama Dingdongs

In Between The Hashmarks
Asmonga Sausages
Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists

Deer Slayers

12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks
Asmonga Sausages
Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists

Monrovia Maulers

12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks
Asmonga Sausages
Turf Monsters

Week 9 Games

149

93
132
115
103

The Yellowbelly Sliders
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Deer Slayers

Area 51 Ufologists

Turf Monsters

Week 10 Games

103
47
65
88
71

The Yellowbelly Sliders
Deer Slayers

Area 51 Ufologists
Turf Monsters
Asmonga Sausages

Week 11 Games

176
66
122
67
116

The Yellowbelly Sliders
Area 51 Ufologists

Turf Monsters

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks

Week 12 Games

126
91
75

142
89

The Yellowbelly Sliders
Turf Monsters
Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
12th Man

Week 13 Games

122
82
96
71

121

The Yellowbelly Sliders
Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
12th Man

Monrovia Maulers

Week 14 Games

93
108
63
116
108

The Yellowbelly Sliders

In Between The Hashmarks
12th Man

Monrovia Maulers

The Terminators

Week 15 Games

57
103
64
105
86

The Yellowbelly Sliders
12th Man

Monrovia Maulers

The Terminators

LLama Dama Dingdongs

Week 16 Games

119
86
91
94
47

The Yellowbelly Sliders
Monrovia Maulers

The Terminators

LLama Dama Dingdongs
Deer Slayers

Copyright (c) 2007 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

77
94
49
73
58

100
67
51

106
40

54
92
140
50
76

90
111
118

99

96

59
65
92
121
110

69
137
134

96

97

53
105
55
75
66

81
117
137

58

68

The Terminators
Monrovia Maulers

12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks
Asmonga Sausages

LLama Dama Dingdongs
The Terminators
Monrovia Maulers

12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks

Deer Slayers

LLama Dama Dingdongs
The Terminators
Monrovia Maulers

12th Man

Area 51 Ufologists

Deer Slayers

LLama Dama Dingdongs
The Terminators
Monrovia Maulers

Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists

Deer Slayers

LLama Dama Dingdongs
The Terminators

Asmonga Sausages
Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists

Deer Slayers

LLama Dama Dingdongs

In Between The Hashmarks
Asmonga Sausages
Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists

Deer Slayers

12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks
Asmonga Sausages
Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists
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Week 17 Games

83 The Yellowbelly Sliders 96 Monrovia Maulers
65 The Terminators 88 12th Man
107 LLama Dama Dingdongs 103 In Between The Hashmarks
66 Deer Slayers 88 Asmonga Sausages
83 Area 51 Ufologists 113 Turf Monsters
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